

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION (AGAINST ORDER PASSED BY
SUBORDINATE COURT) NO. 370 of 2015

=====

STATE OF GUJARAT....Applicant(s)

Versus

BACHUBHAI LAKHABHAI TALPADA & 3....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MS. HANSA PUNANI ADDL. PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Applicant(s) No.
1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE G.R.UDHWANI

Date : 14/08/2015

ORAL ORDER

Learned Addl. Public Prosecutor states that within three days the office objections shall be removed and the necessary copies of the petition will be supplied to the Registry. On supply of the copy and removal of office objections as aforesaid the returnable date is extended upto 28th August 2015.

(G.R.UDHWANI, J.)

mary